
8. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.26 Station notices
9.27-10.0 Continuation of Opera"Louise"
71. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

EWVO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. Op.m. Recordings6.20 Topical talk8.15 "Plays for the People"8.39 Instrumental and vocal recitals
10. 0 Close down

EIN/ 72 INVERCARGILL€80 ke. 441m.
8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 "With the Boys Overseas"10. O Recordings10.15 Sacred interludes10.30 Music of Mendelssohn11. 0 Music for Everyman12. 0 The BBC Military Band12.15 p.m, Theatre memories1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON.DON NEWS. Talk: WickhamSteed)
2. 0 Albert Ketelbey’s Orchestra2.30 Who is your favouritepianist?3.0 "Twilight of the Gods"
(Wagner). Final scene sung byMarjorie Lawrence (soprano)3.16 Famous Artist: Heinrichschlusnus (baritone)3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir
6.15 LONDON NEWS6.30 St. Peter’s Methodist
Church (Rey, A. E. Jefferson)— Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices
"Tradesman’s Entrance"
8.45 Sunday evening talk9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 ‘When Dreams Come True,
The Gentleman with the Lamp"9.38 Bandsman’s Corner
10. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN
1010 kc. 297 m.

9. Oa.m. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30 Radio Church of the Helpn iing40. Morning melodies10.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Music in the air11.0 Tenor Parade
11.30 Melody and romance12.16 p.m. Close down
_- — --

Sunday. January 17
1ZB AUCKLAND.1070 ke. 280 m. —

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UnoleScrim"
9.15 Uncie Tom and the Child-
ren’s Choir
10.30 "You'll Enjoy Education"
11. 0 Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Con-trols
1.15 London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 News from London
4.45 The Diggers’ session (Rod
Talbot)
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers7.15 Fun with Music
7.30 Radio Theatre
> 0 Headline News5 This is War! "Your Army"

Tyrone Power8.45 Special programme9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compered by Jack Benny11. 0 Uondon News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Heaith talk by "UncleScrim"
8.16 A_ Religion for Monday
Morning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and, his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the
10. 0 The World of pat cain
King
igsbs Friendly Road Service

of
ong The Morning Star: LanceFairfax
41. Comedy cameo
it) Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 Radio Matinee
4. 0 Popular classics4.30 London News

| 5. O Storytime with Bryan
| O’Brien
| 5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News7.15 Fun with Music
7.30 The Passing Parade8.
2
Headline News

8. This is War!-"You’reon Your Own," featuring Claude
Rains845 Special programme
9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compered by Cary Grant...10. @ Musical varieties
10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

3Z7B CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"8.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.16 Around the Bandstand
10. O Hospital session11. 0 Friendly Road Service ofee11.15 A Budget of popular tunesbe Sports summary ("The
12. O The luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
ae
London News
0 The Radio Matinee, fea-+
Slee at 3.0, 1ZB Calling!4.30 News
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan
O’Brien5.30 Half an hour with Gwen
(the Blind Announcer)
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 We Work for Victory7.15 Studio presentation
7. Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War!-"The White
House," featuring Paul Muni8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Command Performance
U.S.A., compéred by Leopold
8.30 Kiwi Command Perform-
10. O Variety programme10.30 Restful music
11. 0 London News
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

[)So

AZ B DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m,

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UncleScrim"’ y

9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’sChoir
12. O Listeners’ Favourites12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News
The Radio Matinee
The Radio Theatre
The Diggers’ session
London News
Storytime with Bryanen
Half an hour with Julian
A Talk on Social Justice
London News"We Work for Victory"Fun with Music
Headline News

: This is War! — "Smith
Against the Axis", featuringJames Cagney8.45 A special programme9. @ Command Performance
U.S.A., compered by Rita Hay=worth
11. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down
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os PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke 214 m.
8. Oa.m. Bright record8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
-33 Organ music8.45 Hawaiian harmony9. 0 Yesterday’s hits9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Piano time with Charlie
Kunz
10. O Selected recordings10.30 The Listeners’ session
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
65.30 Rambling through records6. OQ Wayside Chapel6.15 London News
7. 0 First Light Fraser (first
broadcast)7.30 Radio Theatre8 0 Headline News8 5 This is War!-"You’re OnYour Own," featuring ClaudeRains
9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A,
9.30 Kiwi Command Perform-
ance (first broadcast)10. 0 lose down

AFTERHOTWEARYDAYs
When the toilofhotsummerdays
is over when the tea-timecall

THERE'5 finds you listless and weary

"leGeicus
here's the dish that tempts the
appetite Bixies with cold
stewed fruit:

COOLheAlThIN It's a dish that's cooling; refresh-
ing as a cold shower; it gives you

BIXIES all the swiftlyassimilated nourish-
ment of delicious toasted whole-
wheatgrain. What a dessert for a

stewed$ weary man what a perfect
supper for children what a
cool; delicious, healthful way of
restoring energy. Don't forget
when youre looking for tea-timeSanar_ ideas to remember Bixies andColdStewedFruit:

Another health product of the Companywhich gives you Weet-Bix; Granose,PuffedWheat, and 8 host of other foodsfor your very good health:
BIXIE$ ARE VERSATIL E BIXIESFor garnishing salads for rissoles, omelettes,

savouries;cakes;a sprinklingof Bixies adds thatchewy,
nutty, delicious whole-wheat flavour that makes the
dish. And Bixies are marvellously good for you:

Iswerri{


